
Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
MS Boys     Rodgers Park, Vinton, IA     9/23/2014     Overcast, Wind SSE 5-15mph & 73°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Vinton-Shellsburg MS           1    2    4    5    8   10   12   =  20       5:50      0:42
    2   Independence MS                6    9   13   17   18   25   27   =  63       6:33      1:07
    3   Union MS                       3   14   20   21   23             =  81       6:51      1:36
    4   Belle Plaine MS                7   15   16   24   26             =  88       7:05      1:52
    5   Benton Community MS           11   19   22   28   29             = 109       7:45      2:58

 Incomplete Teams:

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Nolan Haisman                8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               5:26      5:26
      2       2   Axl Hoepner                  8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               5:43      5:43
      3       3   Lake Lebahn                  7     Union MS                           5:45      5:45
      4       4   Casey Funk                   8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               5:50      5:50
      5       5   Thomas Osborne               8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               6:01      6:01
      6       6   Dalton Bantz                 8     Independence MS                    6:02      6:02
      7       7   Kobe Grieder                 8     Belle Plaine MS                    6:08      6:08
      8       8   Brock Ortner                 8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               6:08      6:08
      9       9   Reid Lewin                   8     Independence MS                    6:10      6:10
     10      10   Weston Powers                8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               6:11      6:11
     11      11   Zach Brecht                  8     Benton Community MS                6:12      6:12
     12      12   Cameron Karr                 7     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               6:18      6:18
     13      13   Mark Morkel                  7     Independence MS                    6:27      6:27
     14      14   Lane Hennings                7     Union MS                           6:30      6:30
     15           Charley Cooling              8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               6:33      6:33
     16           Charlie Dudley               7     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               6:33      6:33
     17           Trent Svoboda                8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               6:37      6:37
     18      15   Drew Sayers                  8     Belle Plaine MS                    6:37      6:37
     19           Payton Hefner                7     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               6:46      6:46
     20      16   Spencer Yilek                8     Belle Plaine MS                    6:47      6:47
     21      17   Spenser Rothman              8     Independence MS                    6:56      6:56
     22           Kody Vogt                    8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               6:59      6:59
     23           Colston Neilson              8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               7:00      7:00
     24      18   Will Whited                  8     Independence MS                    7:08      7:08
     25      19   Russell Atwood               8     Benton Community MS                7:16      7:16
     26      20   Caleb Reel                   7     Union MS                           7:19      7:19
     27      21   Devin Reel                   7     Union MS                           7:20      7:20
     28      22   Jack McGovern                7     Benton Community MS                7:22      7:22
     29      23   Garrett Rottinghaus          7     Union MS                           7:22      7:22
     30           Max Gordon                   8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               7:22      7:22
     31           Isaac Lindauer               8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               7:47      7:47
     32      24   Logan Regan                  8     Belle Plaine MS                    7:55      7:55
     33      25   Caleb Kilby                  7     Independence MS                    7:56      7:56
     34      26   Brannen Hudson               8     Belle Plaine MS                    8:00      8:00
     35      27   Harry Backer                 8     Independence MS                    8:02      8:02
     36           Donny Sass                   8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               8:07      8:07
     37      28   Jacob Ludeking               7     Benton Community MS                8:47      8:47
     38           Nathan Hekel                 7     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               8:57      8:57
     39      29   Ethan Moeller                7     Benton Community MS                9:10      9:10
     40           Rickey Chase                 7     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               9:40      9:40
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Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
MS Boys     Rodgers Park, Vinton, IA     9/23/2014     Overcast, Wind SSE 5-15mph & 73°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Vinton-Shellsburg MS              Score =   20
    1    Nolan Haisman, 8                5:26  5:26
    2    Axl Hoepner, 8                  5:43  5:43
    4    Casey Funk, 8                   5:50  5:50
    5    Thomas Osborne, 8               6:01  6:01
    8    Brock Ortner, 8                 6:08  6:08
   10    Weston Powers, 8                6:11  6:11
   12    Cameron Karr, 7                 6:18  6:18
         Charley Cooling, 8              6:33  6:33
         Charlie Dudley, 7               6:33  6:33
         Trent Svoboda, 8                6:37  6:37
         Payton Hefner, 7                6:46  6:46
         Kody Vogt, 8                    6:59  6:59
         Colston Neilson, 8              7:00  7:00
         Max Gordon, 8                   7:22  7:22
         Isaac Lindauer, 8               7:47  7:47
         Donny Sass, 8                   8:07  8:07
         Nathan Hekel, 7                 8:57  8:57
         Rickey Chase, 7                 9:40  9:40

  2) Independence MS                   Score =   63
    6    Dalton Bantz, 8                 6:02  6:02
    9    Reid Lewin, 8                   6:10  6:10
   13    Mark Morkel, 7                  6:27  6:27
   17    Spenser Rothman, 8              6:56  6:56
   18    Will Whited, 8                  7:08  7:08
   25    Caleb Kilby, 7                  7:56  7:56
   27    Harry Backer, 8                 8:02  8:02

  3) Union MS                          Score =   81
    3    Lake Lebahn, 7                  5:45  5:45
   14    Lane Hennings, 7                6:30  6:30
   20    Caleb Reel, 7                   7:19  7:19
   21    Devin Reel, 7                   7:20  7:20
   23    Garrett Rottinghaus, 7          7:22  7:22

  4) Belle Plaine MS                   Score =   88
    7    Kobe Grieder, 8                 6:08  6:08
   15    Drew Sayers, 8                  6:37  6:37
   16    Spencer Yilek, 8                6:47  6:47
   24    Logan Regan, 8                  7:55  7:55
   26    Brannen Hudson, 8               8:00  8:00

  5) Benton Community MS               Score =  109
   11    Zach Brecht, 8                  6:12  6:12
   19    Russell Atwood, 8               7:16  7:16
   22    Jack McGovern, 7                7:22  7:22
   28    Jacob Ludeking, 7               8:47  8:47
   29    Ethan Moeller, 7                9:10  9:10

 Incomplete Teams:

Printed on: 9/23/2014 4:54:30 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 2


